
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not qualified 
DQ 

No. 
66 
7 

78 
35 
09 
41 
5 

61 
18 
42 
4 

58 
14 
01 
27 
77 

100 
119 
37 
05 
6 

20 
133 
11 
44 
47 
9 

147 
8 

30 
59 
46 

23 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
4 
3 
5 
6 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
7 
4 
8 
5 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Class 
T2 
T2 
T2 
STU 
STU 
T3 
STL 
STL 
T4 
T2 
STL 
T2 
T2 
T3 
T4 
STL 
STU 
T4 
T3 
STU 
STL 
STU 
STL 
STL 
T4 
STL 
T4 
STL 
STL 
T3 
STL 
STL 

T3 

Name 
Charlie Peter 
Scott Sinnott 
Andler Klatzky 
Patrick Lipsinic 
David Fiorelli 
Michael Pettiford 
Joe Smith 
Scott Bettinger 
Sergio Zlobin 
Chris Halderman 
Stephen Johnson 
Larry Brady 
Scott Sewell 
Jasper Drengler 
Brian Laughlin 
Travis Wiley 
Billy Roberts 
Angelica Sprehe 
Michael Staab 
Alan Orban 
Stephen Jeu 
Peter Federlin 
Alan Stubblefield 
William Keeling 
Garrett Mays 
James Dianto 
Liam Vail 
William Knight 
Don Wiseman 
Camden Jones 
Jake Anton 
James Goughary 

Phillip (Keith) Morrow 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Esko MN 

Duluth MN 

Oklahoma City OK 

Coppell TX 

Louisville CO 

Wakarusa KS 

Haysville KS 

Houston TX 

McKinney,TX 

Leawood KS 

Olathe KS 

Fort Worth TX 

Shawano WI 

Vinita OK 

Austin TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Carrollton TX 

Inola  OK 

Hazelwood MO 

Houston TX 

Austin TX 

Tomball TX 

Houston TX 

Parker CO 

Prosper TX 

Littleton CO 

Tulsa OK 

Rogers AR 

Tyler TX 

Bellevue NE 

Houston TX 

Southlake TX 

Make-Model 
BMW 235i 
BMW 235i 
BMW M235 I Racing 
Subaru Impreza 2.5RS 
Porsche Cayman 
Pontiac Solstice 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Pontiac Soltice 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Porsche Cayman 
Honda Civic SI 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda MX-5 Cup Car 
Dodge Neon SRT4 
Honda Civic Si 
Toyota Supra 
Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Pontiac Solstice 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
Chevrolet Chevrolet 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 Cup Car 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Porsche Spec Boxster 

Member_ID 

353312 

529633 

607789 

281426 

511660 

149585 

435153 

192057 

542555 

412747 

272532_1 

481774 

640083 

382138 

376539 

615414 

477193 

526648 

624620 

218131 

514400 

449684 

527215 

287317 

517352 

547771 

653580 

484940 

39562 

347258 

439527 

40779 

547254 

Region 
KCR 
LOL 
LOL 
NEOK 
Tex 
Colo 
KAN 
WICH 
Hous 
TEX 
KCR 
KCR 
Tex 
Milw 
NEOK 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
NEOK 
STL 
Hous 
LnSt 
Hous 
Hous 
Colo 
Tex 
Colo 
NEOK 
OZMT 
Tex 
NEB 
NER 

Tex 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
26 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
22 
14 
8 
7 
4 

24 

Best Tm 
1:21.654 
1:23.025 
1:24.340 
1:25.633 
1:25.808 
1:26.691 
1:26.017 
1:26.245 
1:27.143 
1:26.298 
1:26.580 
1:27.092 
1:23.752 
1:26.557 
1:27.740 
1:27.304 
1:26.425 
1:28.317 
1:29.161 
1:29.502 
1:23.231 
1:28.642 
1:30.060 
1:31.007 
1:30.507 
1:30.493 
1:33.295 
1:32.859 
1:31.510 
1:30.366 
1:27.525 
1:31.847 

1:31.001 

Sponsor 

ATK /Sinnott Blacktop 

BWTuning.com/Black Armour/LMSports 

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/Hawk Brakes/Emich Chevrolet 

Jesse Prather Motorsports/Mazda/Carbotech/Hoosier 

DON PRESTON RACING 

Mazda, Hoosier, RPM Motorsports 

Go4IT Racing Schools 

Jake Antonâ€™s mom 

DataSpeed LLC 

NuEnergy Storage Technologies 

Chimney Mechanix, Route 29 Racewear, RV6 performance, Ktuner, yellow usa, 

Mazda/Hoosier/Trees done right 

X-Factor 

Mazda, Hoosier, Hawk, Summit 

ARS Wheel Repair 

Team Hardway Racing, Slipstream performance 

West 7th Salvage, HTA Motorsport 

Thunderbyrd Energy Svcs, X-Factor, G-Loc Brakes, Black Armor Helmets, Honda Performance Development 

DDPR/Toyota/Hoosier/Varisco 

GO 4 IT Racing School 

Go4it Services 

Wiseman's Pickles/ML Watkins Body Shop/Hicks Radiator Shop/Springfield Dyno/Brian Laughlin Racing 

Velocity Mazda/Phillips Race Prep 

Steve Johnsons Thongs for Men 

Hoosier Tire 

Quirt Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 6 intermintent TRANSPONDER 
Winner's total time 36:05.552, PROVISIONAL POST 11:26 AM 
Car 14 TO LAST IN CLASS 6.3.3, 6.4.6; Car 23 DISQUALIFIED 6.3.3, 6.4.6, 2.1.5 
OFFICIAL POST 12:34 pm 

Printed: 4/18/2021 12:42:14 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Keith Pfautz Chief Steward 

21-ST-20840 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

29.049 

Avg. Speed 

77.800 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.654 

Best Speed 

79.359 

Best Lap by 

66 - Charlie Peter 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour Gr Cty  

GR 1 STL STU T2 T3 T4 

GR 1 Race Sunday OFFICIALL 

Race (35:00 or 27 Laps) started at 10:45:36 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/18/2021 10:30 

    Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
Green County Grand Prix 04-17 & 18 2021
      AVRG-NEOK OKLA WICH Regions


